Early Learning Council Retreat

Oregon Garden Resort
895 Main St, Silverton, OR

Day 1 — October 29, 2018

9:15-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-4:00

Incorporation of Council Input

Individual Activity: Gallery Walk

Break

Small Group Activity: Cross-Sector Work

Lunch

Looking Ahead at Implementation

Individual Activity: Getting to a Final Strategic Plan
Break

Full Group Activity: Getting to a Final Strategic Plan
Break

Word Choice/Terminology Review

Day 2 — October 30, 2018

9:15-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-3:00

Role of Committees in Implementation
Dissemination Strategies

Next Steps & Preparing for November Adoption
Lunch

Council Business



