Early Learning Council Retreat

Oregon Garden Resort 895 Main St, Silverton, OR

Day 1 – October 29, 2018

9:15-9:45	Incorporation of Council Input
9:45-10:30	Individual Activity: Gallery Walk
10:30-10:45	Break
10:45-11:45	Small Group Activity: Cross-Sector Work
11:45-12:15	Lunch
12:15-1:15	Looking Ahead at Implementation
1:15-1:30	Individual Activity: Getting to a Final Strategic Plan
1:30-1:45	Break
1:45-3:15	Full Group Activity: Getting to a Final Strategic Plan
3:15-3:30	Break
3:30-4:00	Word Choice/Terminology Review

Day 2 – October 30, 2018

9:15-10:30	Role of Committees in Implementation
10:30-11:30	Dissemination Strategies
11:30-12:00	Next Steps & Preparing for November Adoption
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-3:00	Council Business